
DONOR SPECIMENS (PER VIAL) POST-CONCEPTION SERVICES

Donor Semen Services Fee Schedule
Effective November 16, 2023 

866-927-9622  
www.cryobank.com  

Fees Are Subject to Change Without Notice	

*ICI - Intracervical Insemination  **IUI - Intrauterine Insemination  

Sibling Registry Subscription	 FREE 
Research Fee (per hour)	 $100 
Donor Reactivation	 Please Call 
 
ORDER CHANGES 
 
Order Cancellation or Modification on Shipping Day	 $110 
 
SPECIMEN STORAGE FEES (PURCHASE & STORE) 
 
6 months	 $285 
1 year	 $520 
3 years	 $1,150 
5 years	 $1,780 
10 years	 $3,000 
Vial Exchange Fee	 $150 
Vial Buy Back 	 50% of Purchase Price 
 
Family Today Purchase 4 vials and receive 1 year FREE storage 
Family Tomorrow Purchase 8 vials and receive 3 years FREE storage 
 
SHIPPING & HANDLING  
 
FedEx Economy Delivery (By 5 pm in 2 business days)	 $290 
FedEx Priority Delivery                                                     $360 
(By 12 pm the next business day)	  
FedEx Saturday Delivery - (By 12 pm on Saturday)	 $380 
FedEx Saturday Shipment - (By 12pm on Monday)             $380 
Alaska/Hawaii/Puerto Rico/International Deliveries	 Please Call   
International Tank Deposit 	 Please Call 
Sundays and Major Holidays	 No Deliveries 
Inter-Branch Transfer Fee	 $165 
Express Same Day Processing Fee (Call for cut off times)	 $80 
Transfer of Ownership Fee (non-family)	 $345 
Transfer of Ownership Fee (same family)                          FREE 
Lost Tank fee	 $700 
Late Tank fee	 $25/day

CCB is not responsible for late/failed deliveries due to  
weather conditions or other events beyond our control 
 
LOCAL SHIPPING & HANDLING

Local Client Pick Up/Return (tank rental fee)	 $65 
Local Client Pick Up/Courier Return	 $140 
Local Courier Delivery & Return  (arrival M-F)	 $220 
                                                (arrival Sat.)	 $250 
 
CLIENT SERVICE PHONE HOURS 

Monday – Friday (PT)	 6:00 am –   6:00 pm  
Saturday (PT)	 8:30 am – 12:30 pm

ANONYMOUS DONORS 
Premium ICI* Vial		  $1,195 
Premium IUI** Vial		  $1,195 
IVF Vial		  $1,195 
ICSI Vial		  $1,195
OPEN DONORS 
Premium ICI Vial		  $1,195 
Premium IUI Vial		  $1,195  
IVF Vial		  $1,195 
ICSI Vial		  $1,195
ID DISCLOSURE
Premium ICI Vial	     	$2,195
Premium IUI Vial	     	$2,195 
IVF Vial	     	$2,195
ICSI Vial	     	$2,195

DONOR INFORMATION 

DONOR INFORMATION - SUBSCRIPTION 
Subscribe for in-depth information on ALL CCB Donors 	  
Level II and Level III items are view only 

Level I - Sneak Peek		  FREE
Includes Donor Profiles, Medical Histories, Genetic Test 
Summaries, DNA Ancestry (limited), Donor Personal Essays 
and Staff Impressions
Level II - The Essentials (90 Day Subscription)	        $145
Includes Level I plus Extended Donor Profiles,  
Childhood Photo(s), Adult Photos (limited), and Express Yourself
Level III - Full Access (90 Day Subscription)	 $250
Includes Level II plus Facial Features Reports, Donor  
Conversations, Keirsey Reports, and Keirsey Q&As

Upgrade from Level II to Level III                                    $125	
	
DONOR INFORMATION - DOWNLOADABLE A LA CARTE ITEMS 
Extended Donor Profile		   $25 
Childhood Photo(s)    		  $30 
Adult Photos (limited availability)    	 $30 
Express Yourself		        $25    
Facial Features Report	       	 $25 
Donor Conversation		  $25 
Keirsey Report		  $25 
Handwriting Analysis		  $25 
 
CONSULTATION SERVICES (BY APPOINTMENT)
Donor Photo Matching 

1-6 donors		   $70 
7-12 donors		   $140

Phone Donor Selection Consultation  	 $345

In-House Donor Selection Consultation  	 $570 
 
 
 

Includes: Initial phone interview, photo matching (no pre-selection of 
donors necessary), call back with donor selection results, and 3 month 
subscription to view all available donor information

Includes: Initial phone interview, photo matching (no pre-selection 
of donors necessary), donor selection results, and 3 month 
subscription to view all available donor information
*Please Note: Our Donor Selection Consultation Services are currently suspended.



Andrology and Storage Services Fee Schedule
Effective November 16, 2023 

866-477-3762  
www.cryobank.com

Fees Are Subject to Change Without Notice	

Los Angeles, California
Monday - Friday (PT)

Cambridge, Massachusetts
Monday - Friday (ET)

Palo Alto, California
Monday - Friday (PT)

New York, New York
Monday - Friday (ET)

310-496-5307
Call for an appointment

888-810-2796
Call for an appointment

866-988-2796
Call for an appointment

877-885-2796
Call for an appointment

$596
 

$200
$160
$175
$160

Please call 
866-477-3762

$100 
 

$325
$400

LOCATIONS 

CCB BRANCHES
All andrology and semen storage services are by appointment

SEMEN CLIENT DEPOSITOR SERVICES 
 
Initial Specimen Deposit & Freeze

Complete Semen Analysis	
Semen Processing & Freezing 
Storage Administration 
Required Infectious Disease Screening 
Blood and Urine Sample Preparation 
Semen Freeze

IUI Preparation (Specimen Wash - if requested)
Each Additional Deposit-Freeze	
    Semen Freeze 
    Semen Freeze with Wash (if requested)	

Shipping/Transport Fees

 
ANDROLOGY SERVICES 
 
Complete Semen Analysis (WHO)
Post Vasectomy Semen Analysis
Post Ejaculatory Urinalysis 
Sperm Count and Motility Only 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


